rtransas REALTORS'

February Meetings

at the Embassy Suites Jonesboro, AR

***All meetings are open unless otherwise noted

Sunday, February 15, 2026

4:00 p.m.

Executive Committee

Monday, February 16, 2026

New Deal Boardroom

7:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
6:00 p.m.

Registration Opens

Risk Reduction Committee
Safety Committee

Hearts & Homes of Arkansas, Inc.
Credentials Committee **CLOSED
Communications Committee

Professional Standards

Diversity Committee

Professional Development Committee
Legislative Committee

Lunch On Your Own

ARPAC Trustees

Graduate REALTORS® Leadership Academy
Association Executives

Public Relations Committee

Convention Committee

Governing Documents Committee
Finance Committee

ARPAC Fundraiser Social

Tuesday, February 17, 2026

Cotton & Rice
Carraway
Arvest V & VI
Arvest V & VI
Carraway
Cotton & Rice
Arvest V & VI
Carraway

Cotton & Rice

Cotton & Rice

New Deal Boardroom
Arvest V & VI
Carraway

Cotton & Rice
Carraway

Arvest V & VI

Arvest | &I

7:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.

Executive Committee

Board of Directors

New Deal Boardroom

Arvest Il & IV



