



February Meetings

at the Embassy Suites Jonesboro, AR

****All meetings are open unless otherwise noted*

Sunday, February 15, 2026

4:00 p.m.	Executive Committee	New Deal Boardroom
-----------	---------------------	--------------------

Monday, February 16, 2026

7:00 a.m.	Registration Opens	
8:00 a.m.	Risk Reduction Committee	Cotton & Rice
8:00 a.m.	Safety Committee	Carraway
8:00 a.m.	Hearts & Homes of Arkansas, Inc.	Arvest V & VI
9:00 a.m.	Credentials Committee <i>**CLOSED</i>	Arvest V & VI
9:00 a.m.	Communications Committee	Carraway
9:00 a.m.	Professional Standards	Cotton & Rice
10:00 a.m.	Diversity Committee	Arvest V & VI
10:00 a.m.	Professional Development Committee	Carraway
10:00 a.m.	Legislative Committee	Cotton & Rice
11:00 a.m.	Lunch On Your Own	
1:00 p.m.	ARPAC Trustees	Cotton & Rice
1:00 p.m.	Graduate REALTORS® Leadership Academy	New Deal Boardroom
2:00 p.m.	Association Executives	Arvest V & VI
2:00 p.m.	Public Relations Committee	Carraway
3:00 p.m.	Convention Committee	Cotton & Rice
3:00 p.m.	Governing Documents Committee	Carraway
4:00 p.m.	Finance Committee	Arvest V & VI
6:00 p.m.	ARPAC Fundraiser Social	Arvest I & II

Tuesday, February 17, 2026

7:00 a.m.	Executive Committee	New Deal Boardroom
9:00 a.m.	Board of Directors	Arvest III & IV